
Company Website Adress 
Aaldering Vineyards & Wines aaldering.co.za
Allee Bleue Wine Estate alleebleue.co.za

Anthonij Rupert Wyne rupertwines.com

The Drift Farm thedrift.co.za

Asara Exports asara.co.za

Asara Wine Estate & Hotel asara.co.za

Avondale Wine avondalewine.co.za

Lyngrove Estate lyngrove.co.za

Backsberg Estate Cellars backsberg.co.za

Bayede www.bayede.co.za

BERGSIG LANDGOED bergsig.co.za

Boland Cellar bolandcellar.co.za

Bosman Family Vineyards bosmanwines.com

Bouchard Finlayson bouchardfinlayson.co.za

CAPE DREAMS www.croftsales.co.za

Cape Point Vineyards cpv.co.za

Cape Wine Company capewinecompany.co.za

Cloof Wine Estate cloof.co.za

Constantia Glen Winery www.constantiaglen.com

Lourensford Wine Estate lourensford.co.za

D`Aria Winery www.dariawinery.co.za

David and Nadia www.davidnadia.com

De Wetshof Estate dewetshof.com

Diemersdal Wine Estate diemersdal.co.za

Ernie Els Wines www.ernieelswines.com

Excelsior Estate www.excelsior.co.za

Glenelly Estate glenellyestate.com

Graham Beck Wines grahambeckwines.com

Hamilton Russell Vineyards hamiltonrussellvineyards.com

Holden Manz Wine Estate holdenmanz.com

Hoopenburg www.hoopenburgwines.co.za

Jordan Wine Estate jordanwines.com

Kanonkop Wine Estate kanonkop.co.za

Klein Constantia www.kleinconstantia.com

Kleine Zalze Wines kleinezalze.co.za

Tamboerskloof Wines - Kleinood kleinood.com

Koopmanskloof Vineyards koopmanskloof.co.za

La Motte la-motte.com

Landskroon Wines www.landskroonwines.com

LANZERAC WINES lanzerac.co.za

Louisvale Wines louisvale.com

Lutzville www.lutzvillevineyards.com

MAN Vintners manwines.com

Merwida merwida.com

Morgenster Wine and Olive Estate www.morgenster.co.za

Mountain Ridge Wines mountainridge.co.za

Mulderbosch Vineyards www.mulderbosch.com

MUSE Wine Agency www.musewineagency.com

Neethlingshof www.neethlingshof.co.za

New Cape Wines www.eaglescliff.co.za

Nitida Cellars www.nitida.co.za

Orange River Cellars orangeriverwines.com

Ormonde Vineyards www.ormonde.co.za

Painted Wolf Wines www.paintedwolfwines.com

Perdeberg Group perdeberg.co.za

Raats Family Wines raats.co.za

Rascallion Wines rascallionwines.co.za

Rickety Bridge Winery www.ricketybridge.com

Rijk's Cellar rijkswine.com

Saronsberg Cellar www.saronsberg.com
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Seven Springs Vineyard 7springs.co.za

Simonsig Estate simonsig.co.za

Ayama Slent Farms ayama.co.za

Spier Wines spier.co.za

Springfield Estate springfieldestate.com

Stellenbosch Vineyards stellenboschvineyards.co.za

StellenRust Wine Estate stellenrust.co.za

STELLENVIEW PREMIUM WINES stellenviewwines.com

Swartland Winery swartlandwinery.co.za

The Bulk Wine Centre bulkwinecentre.com

The Grape Grinder grapegrinder.com

Thelema Mountain Vineyards thelema.co.za

TOKARA tokara.com

uniWines Vineyards uniwines.co.za

Val du Charron Estate vdcwines.com

SPIOENKOP WINES spioenkopwines.co.za

Vergelegen Wines www.vergelegen.co.za

Vondeling Wines www.vondelingwines.co.za

Warwick Estate warwickwine.com

Waterford Wine Estate www.waterfordestate.co.za

Wellington Wines wellingtonwines.com

Wine of origin- Cape Town 

Zevenwacht Wine Estate zevenwacht.co.za

Zorgvliet Wines zorgvlietwines.com

Thandi Wines thandiwines.com

De Krans Wines dekrans.co.za

Fine Cape Wine finecapewine.co.za

Meerendal Wine Estate meerendal.co.za

Windmeul Cellar www.windmeul.com
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